
2023 Breed Show RESULTS 
 
SATURDAY PERFORMANCE 
 
 
Forest Bred Ridden 
1st Pilley Charm (M54/067)   Mrs Teresa I'Anson 
 Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Pilley Firefly (M39/608) 
2nd Ridley High Flyer (G56/005)   Miss Nicola Glover 
 Sire: Lovelyhill High-Jack (S41/046)  Dam: Rushmoor Dartford Warbler (M52/157) 
3rd Meakers Jet (G58/032)   Ms Gail Meaker 
 Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164) Dam: Oakfield Ober Lass (M44/298) 
4th Holmans Jasper (G57/014)   Mrs W A Medley 
 Sire: Lovelyhill Hendrix (S46/067)  Dam: Brockenhurst Joséphine (M39/257) 
5th Kingshyde Stratus (G61/063)   Ms Vanessa Sharp 
 Sire: Sway Scrumpy Jack (S48/601)  Dam: Thatchers Honey Pie (M51/650) 
6th Ashurst Harmony (M39/846)   Miss Hayleigh Beath 
 Sire: Oke Dene Peter (S32/119)  Dam: Ashurst Favourite (M32/003) 
 
Novice Ridden exc 138 cm ponies 4,5,6 years old 
1st Linoley Labyrinth (G59/163)   Ms Jo Stone 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Perriland Alice Springs (M50/511) 
2nd Farriers Ophelia (M59/118)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 Sire: Sway Mister Darcy (S51/137)  Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
3rd Burley Castle Hill (G60/051)   Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Burley Dunlin (M40/322) 
4th Harwoodhouse Hercules (Y60/179)  Mrs Emma Hector 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Falconers Dream Lady (M44/011) 
5th Redgate Marches Magic (G60/207)  Mrs Christine Farrow 
 Sire: Buckland Bronson (S55/100)  Dam: Rowhill Highlight (M55/069) 
6th Kingshyde Stratus (G61/063)   Ms Vanessa Sharp 
 Sire: Sway Scrumpy Jack (S48/601)  Dam: Thatchers Honey Pie (M51/650) 
 
Novice Ridden exc 138 cm ponies 7 years old or over 
1st Woodrow Delights Gift (M58/007)  Mrs June Whitham and Miss Emma Collis 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
2nd Hollybrooke Annie II (M51/147)  Vicki Kirkcaldy & Francesca Webb 
 Sire: Burley Branston (S35/164)  Dam: Crabbswood Auntie (M40/012) 
3rd Woottonheath Black Vegas (G54/285) Mrs Carolyn Schmalhaus 
 Sire: Kilncopse Black Label (S43/115) Dam: Tiptoe Arizona (M44/047) 
 
Novice Ridden not exceeding 138 cm 
1st Wayland Razzleberry (G59/010)  Ms Shelley Greenwell 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
2nd Ridley High Flyer (G56/005)   Miss Nicola Glover 
 Sire: Lovelyhill High-Jack (S41/046)  Dam: Rushmoor Dartford Warbler (M52/157) 
3rd Saris Fingers Crossed (M59/010)  Mrs Sarah J Goddard 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Saris Tarantella (M45/345) 
4th Jetset Rosie Mae (M60/213)   Miss Carly L Taplin 
 Sire: Mallards Wood Apollo (S54/245) Dam: Jetset Rosebud (M54/263) 
5th Brock Mistrale (M57/066)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164) Dam: Brock Breeze (M35/610) 
6th Greatmead Fahrenheit (G61/019)  Ms Stephanie Davies 
 Sire: Sladeshill Blue Spark (S55/078) Dam: Longslade Sunshine (M53/074) 
 



Ridden Stallions 
1st Farriers Tom Foolery (S57/110)  Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)  Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
2nd Vynnes Magical Edition (S58/058)  Mr Andrew J Vine 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Brookshill Blackberry (M45/147) 
3rd Mallards Wood Highlight (S59/092)  Miss Beverley Molter 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Spotlight (M46/648) 
4th Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)  Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
 Sire: Ridgemount Dancer (S05505)  Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
5th Doorage Olympic Boy (S54/310)  Mr Peter Butler 
 Sire: Dorridge Tom Boy (S43/060)  Dam: Brock Bazanty (M44/172) 
6th Wellhouse Bradberry (S55/161)  Mrs Mary Bryant & Mr John Chalke 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Wellhouse Tuffty (M46/300) 
 
Best Novice Stallion - Ramblers Cup:   Mallards Wood Highlight (S59/092)  
 
Novice Ridden Championship  
C Woodrow Delights Gift (M58/007)  Mrs June Whitham and Miss Emma Collis 
Res Linoley Labyrinth (G59/163)   Ms Jo Stone 
   
Open Ridden exc 138 cm 4 years and over 
1st Doorage Forget-Me-Not (M55/046)  Miss Emma Collis 
 Sire: Vernons Toyboy (S32/144)  Dam: Ashley Tarragon (M37/206) 
2nd Pittswood Carmen (M60/251)   Mr & Mrs W O Dibdin 
 Sire: Willoway Dancing Gold (S46/177) Dam: Ashley Coriander (M37/204) 
3rd Brock Bezique (M56/206)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Burley Branston (S35/164)  Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
4th Bakeburn Pharoah (G58/059)  Mr W Chatley and Mrs S Frost 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Bakeburn Petra (M45/104) 
5th Trenley Trinket (M59/009)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Millyford Majestic (G54/059)  Dam: Trenley Tabatha (M44/175) 
6th Harwoodhouse Hiccup (G53/107)  Mrs Penelope Jackman 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Falconers Dream Lady (M44/011) 
 
Open Ridden not exceeding 138 cm 4 years and over 
1st Picket Post Polo (G58/158)   Mrs Rohays Gray 
 Sire: Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105)  Dam: Picket Post Petal (M50/515) 
2nd Farriers Firefly (G54/238)   Miss Chantelle Dorton 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Farriers Firelight (M37/126) 
3rd Highfox Faith (M51/217)   Mrs Diane & Miss Philippa Hadwen 
 Sire: Samsons Spy (G45/120)  Dam: Rainy Day Girl (M35/519) 
4th Haywards Ruby Redfort (M59/072)  Mrs Lesley Twigden 
 Sire: Mallards Wood Full Monty (G46/130.) Dam: Haywards Duchess (M46/031) 
5th Sungold Solar Flare (M58/009)  Mrs Susan E Frost 
 Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)  Dam: Portmore Patsy (M55/008) 
6th Caractacus Potts (Y51/633(G))  Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Mockbeggar Pandora II (M37/437) 
 
Owner/rider Championship  
C Doorage Forget-Me-Not (M55/046)  Miss Emma Collis 
Res Woodrow Delights Gift (M58/007)  Mrs June Whitham and Miss Emma Collis 
   
New Forest Ridden Championship  
C Doorage Forget-Me-Not (M55/046)  Miss Emma Collis 
Res Farriers Tom Foolery (S57/110)  Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 



Forest-bred Ridden Championship  
C Picket Post Polo (G58/158)  Mrs Rohays Gray 
Res Pilley Charm (M54/067)  Mrs Teresa I'Anson 
   
NPS Silver Medal Rosette:   Doorage Forget-Me-Not (M55/046) Miss Emma Collis 
   
 
Junior Ridden NF Pony not exceeding 138 cm 
1st Haywards Loyal William (G53/112)  Miss Gemma Hobbs 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Anderwood Evesdrop (M46/678) 
2nd Caractacus Potts (Y51/633(G))  Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Mockbeggar Pandora II (M37/437) 
3rd Burley Toy Story (G57/045)   Rhianon Loader 
 Sire: Burley Toy Soldier (S51/021)  Dam: Burley Posy (M53/036) 
4th Wayland Razzleberry (G59/010)  Ms Shelley Greenwell 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
5th Hanmer High Days (M49/593)  Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
6th Brock Baccarat (M41/427)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Brock Bianca (M27/191) 
 
Junior Ridden NF exc 138 cm 
1st Woodrow Invictus (Y58/005(G))  Mrs June Whitham and Emma Collis 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Woodrow Liberty (M43/229) 
2nd Brock Braithwaite (G54/057)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)  Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
3rd Bedeslea Globeflower (M58/255)  Mr Malcolm Fry 
 Sire: Furzey Lodge Neil (S39/050)  Dam: Bedeslea Globetrotter (M49/605) 
4th Knavesash Diesel (G50/015)   Ms Lauren Fisher 
 Sire: Willoway Minstral (S39/037)  Dam: Sunnydale Delight (M36/095) 
 
Family Pony 
1st Haywards Ruby Redfort (M59/072)  Mrs Lesley Twigden 
 Sire: Mallards Wood Full Monty (G46/130.) Dam: Haywards Duchess (M46/031) 
2nd Ipersbridge Whisper (M48/526)  Ms Erika Dovey 
 Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Teacake (M39/861) 
3rd Leith Limerick (G46/062)   Mrs Catherine Johnson 
 Sire: Leith Limelight (S42/052)  Dam: Leith Sonnet (M35/467) 
4th Latchmore Bay Leaf (G50/497)  Mrs Emma Ritchie 
 Sire: Oke Dene Peter (S32/119)  Dam: Abbotswell Annie (M44/086) 
 
Leading Rein Pony 
1st Haywards Ruby Redfort (M59/072)  Mrs Lesley Twigden 
 Sire: Mallards Wood Full Monty (G46/130.) Dam: Haywards Duchess (M46/031) 
 
First Ridden Pony 
1st Rowdown Ketchup (G56/123)  Mrs Sandra Shore 

Sire: Halestorm Branston Pickle  Dam: Marydore Marnie (M47/674) 
2nd Lovelyhill Slipper Satin (M60/256)  Ms Kerry Dovey Whiting 
 Sire: Willoway Dancing Gold (S46/177) Dam: Lovelyhill Silk Slipper (M52/080) 
3rd Brookshill Moonbeam II (M45/300)  Mrs Nadia Dovey 
 Sire: Blackwell Romany (S37/212(G)) Dam: Brookshill Goodtime (M41/478) 
 
Child Handler 11 years or under 
1st Lovelyhill Slipper Satin (M60/256)  Amelia Wilding 



 Sire: Willoway Dancing Gold (S46/177) Dam: Lovelyhill Silk Slipper (M52/080) 
2nd Burley Toy Story (G57/045)   Oscar Wilkinson 
 Sire: Burley Toy Soldier (S51/021)  Dam: Burley Posy (M53/036) 
3rd Rowdown Ketchup (G56/123)  Faith Shore 
 Sire: Halestorm Branston Pickle (S52/257) Dam: Marydore Marnie (M47/674) 
 
Young Handler 12 to 16 years 
1st Bedeslea Globeflower (M58/255)  Mr Malcolm Fry 
 Sire: Furzey Lodge Neil (S39/050)  Dam: Bedeslea Globetrotter (M49/605) 
2nd Brock Baccarat (M41/427)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Brock Bianca (M27/191) 
3rd Sedgemoor Merry Mystery (59/XM005) Mrs Marilyn Hayes 
 Sire: Sedgemoor Finnsberry (G50/206) Dam: Sedgemoor Fancy Frost (M35/022) 
 
Walk and Trot (ridden) 
1st Ramnor Prophet (G61/207)   Mr W D Howells 
 Sire: Woodfidley Top Gun (S49/222)  Dam: Ramnor Kite (M46/029) 
2nd Brookshill Pied Piper (G54/261)  Ms Lisa Course 
 Sire: Brookshill Royal (S34/140)  Dam: Brookshill Billy Piper (M49/612) 
3rd Burley Toy Story (G57/045)   Lyndsey Hayter 
 Sire: Burley Toy Soldier (S51/021)  Dam: Burley Posy (M53/036) 
4th Mighells Dittany (M60/139)   Miss Jacqui M Mcleod 
 Sire: Peronne Notorious (S52/296)  Dam: Priory Clove (M42/117) 
5th Lucky Lane Sultan (PB2602)   Mrs E M Gerrelli 
 Sire: Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105)  Dam: Lottie (826049000019649) 
 
Ridden Veteran 
1st Blackwell Clovis (S37/188(G))  Vicki Kirkcaldy & Francesca Webb 
 Sire: Manor Boy of Howen (S26/041)  Dam: Crystal Sunset (M35/471) 
2nd Brock Baccarat (M41/427)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Brock Bianca (M27/191) 
3rd Leith Limerick (G46/062)   Mrs Catherine Johnson 
 Sire: Leith Limelight (S42/052)  Dam: Leith Sonnet (M35/467) 
4th Sandhole Whispering Grass (S46/118) S & A Napthine 
 Sire: Foxhills Statesman (S33/036)  Dam: Mockbeggar Willow III (M33/504) 
5th Ashurst Harmony (M39/846)   Miss Hayleigh Beath 
 Sire: Oke Dene Peter (S32/119)  Dam: Ashurst Favourite (M32/003) 
 
First Cross, Part-Bred, X-Register ridden 
1st Deenivs Cuthbert (PB2809)   Miss Paige I'Anson 
 Sire: Shatterford Masterpiece (S39/084) Dam: Folds Pearl (826018020002512) 
2nd Kilncopse Black Henry (PB2358)  Mrs Gemma Rowland 
 Sire: Kilncopse Black Label (S43/115) Dam: Leitrim Lady Cruise (2652632) 
 
Riding or Hunter type ridden 
1st Deenivs Cuthbert (PB2809)   Miss Paige I'Anson 
 Sire: Shatterford Masterpiece (S39/084) Dam: Folds Pearl (826018020002512) 
2nd Kilncopse Black Henry (PB2358)  Mrs Gemma Rowland 
 Sire: Kilncopse Black Label (S43/115) Dam: Leitrim Lady Cruise (2652632) 
3rd Thatchers Alexander (G61/235)  Mrs Valerie A Attrill 
 Sire: Rushmoor Dalesman (S57/150) Dam: Thatchers Double Brandy (M48/621) 
 
Competition/sports pony ridden 
1st Deenivs Cuthbert (PB2809)   Miss Paige I'Anson 
 Sire: Shatterford Masterpiece (S39/084) Dam: Folds Pearl (826018020002512) 



2nd Mighells Dittany (M60/139)   Miss Jacqui M Mcleod 
 Sire: Peronne Notorious (S52/296)  Dam: Priory Clove (M42/117) 
3rd Brock Mistrale (M57/066)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164) Dam: Brock Breeze (M35/610) 
 
Open Classes Championship Saturday 
C Deenivs Cuthbert (PB2809)   Miss Paige I'Anson 
Res Ramnor Prophet (G61/207)   Mr W D Howells 
   
Training Stakes 46-53 cm 
1st Highfox Faith (M51/217)   Mrs Diane & Miss Philippa Hadwen 
 Sire: Samsons Spy (G45/120)  Dam: Rainy Day Girl (M35/519) 
2nd Farriers Tom Foolery (S57/110)  Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)  Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
3rd Trenley Dragonfly (M56/209)   Mrs Sian Willis 
 Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Trenley Tarantella (M37/160) 
4th Sedgemoor Merry Mystery (59/XM005) Mrs Marilyn Hayes 
 Sire: Sedgemoor Finnsberry (G50/206) Dam: Sedgemoor Fancy Frost (M35/022) 
 
Training Stakes 53-69 cm 
1st Wellhouse Bradberry (S55/161)  Mrs Mary Bryant & Mr John Chalke 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Wellhouse Tuffty (M46/300) 
2nd Peronne Novelist (S58/136)   Mr R.H and Mrs K.A. Knock 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Peronne Purr (M47/015) 
3rd Harwoodhouse Hercules (Y60/179)  Mrs Emma Hector 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Falconers Dream Lady (M44/011) 
4th Farriers Firefly (G54/238)   Miss Chantelle Dorton 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Farriers Firelight (M37/126) 
5th Deenivs Cuthbert (PB2809)   Miss Paige I'Anson 
 Sire: Shatterford Masterpiece (S39/084) Dam: Folds Pearl (826018020002512) 
6th Pauls Lane Bramble (S60/290)  Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
 Sire: Sway Scrumpy Jack (S48/601)  Dam: Lovelyhill Miss Tuffin (M48/505) 
 
Training Stakes 69-84 cm 
1st Peronne Novelist (S58/136)   Mr R.H and Mrs K.A. Knock 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Peronne Purr (M47/015) 
2nd Peronne Nero (G56/150)   Mrs Angela Clark 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Peronne Party (M48/131) 
3rd Silverlea Sweet Dreams (M59/135)  Miss Sonja Waite 
 Sire: Thatchers Dun Roamin (S47/040) Dam: Silverlea Diadora (M48/204) 
4th Sabinas Party Girl (M48/018)   Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
 Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067) Dam: Longmead Royal Topsy (M43/161) 
5th Farriers Firefly (G54/238)   Miss Chantelle Dorton 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Farriers Firelight (M37/126) 
6th Brock Braithwaite (G54/057)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)  Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
 
Junior WHP 60 
1st Caractacus Potts (Y51/633(G))  Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Mockbeggar Pandora II (M37/437) 
2nd Wayland Razzleberry (G59/010)  Ms Shelley Greenwell 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
 
Country Life Cup To Best Owner-ridden Child:   Wayland Razzleberry (G59/010)  
 



Novice WHP not exc 133 cm 
1st Tennessee Serafina (M57/195)  Mrs Nadia Dovey 
 Sire: Lyndhurst Fire Dragon (S49/206) Dam: Deerleap Macaroni (M45/416) 
 
Novice WHP not exc 143 cm 
1st Wellhouse Bradberry (S55/161)  Mrs Mary Bryant & Mr John Chalke 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Wellhouse Tuffty (M46/300) 
2nd Sabinas Party Girl (M48/018)   Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
 Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067) Dam: Longmead Royal Topsy (M43/161) 
3rd Pauls Lane Bramble (S60/290)  Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
 Sire: Sway Scrumpy Jack (S48/601)  Dam: Lovelyhill Miss Tuffin (M48/505) 
4th Longwater Shining Star (G58/003)  Mrs Anita L Smith 
 Sire: Limekiln Brigadier (S55/221)  Dam: Furzey Lodge Maiden (M49/169) 
 
Novice WHP exc 143 cm 
1st Newcopse Jack Frost (G57/156)  Mrs Samantha J Reece 
 Sire: Walhampton Scholars Farewell  Dam: Newcopse Whisper (M45/365) 
 
Open WHP not exc 143 cm 
1st Peronne Nero (G56/150)   Mrs Angela Clark 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Peronne Party (M48/131) 
2nd Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)  Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
 Sire: Ridgemount Dancer (S05505)  Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
3rd Sabinas Party Girl (M48/018)   Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
 Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067) Dam: Longmead Royal Topsy (M43/161) 
4th Willoway Double O Seven (S58/014)  Miss Martine Harding 
 Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099) Dam: Willoway Martini (M45/115) 
 
Open WHP exc 143 cm 
1st Silverlea Sweet Dreams (M59/135)  Miss Sonja Waite 
 Sire: Thatchers Dun Roamin (S47/040) Dam: Silverlea Diadora (M48/204) 
2nd Farriers Brief Encounter (S53/152)  Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 Sire: Farriers Prince Charming (G50/315) Dam: Farriers Night Flight (M33/293) 
 
WHP Championship  
C Peronne Nero (G56/150)   Mrs Angela Clark 
Res Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)  Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
 
Intro Test A 
1st Thatchers Alexander (G61/235)  Mrs Valerie A Attrill 
 Sire: Rushmoor Dalesman (S57/150) Dam: Thatchers Double Brandy  
2nd Newcopse Jack Frost (G57/156)  Mrs Samantha J Reece 
 Sire: Walhampton Scholars Farewell  Dam: Newcopse Whisper (M45/365) 
3rd Sedgemoor Merry Mystery (59/XM005) Mrs Marilyn Hayes 
 Sire: Sedgemoor Finnsberry (G50/206) Dam: Sedgemoor Fancy Frost  
4th Haywards Twilight (M61/172)   Miss Sophie Albery 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Ebony and Ivory (M39/447) 
5th Meakers Jet (G58/032)   Ms Gail Meaker 
 Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164) Dam: Oakfield Ober Lass (M44/298) 
6th Mighells Dittany (M60/139)   Miss Jacqui M Mcleod 
 Sire: Peronne Notorious (S52/296)  Dam: Priory Clove (M42/117) 
 
Prelim 12 NF ponies not exc 138 cm 
1st Saris Fingers Crossed (M59/010)  Mrs Sarah J Goddard 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Saris Tarantella (M45/345) 



2nd Highfox Faith (M51/217)   Mrs Diane & Miss Philippa Hadwen 
 Sire: Samsons Spy (G45/120)  Dam: Rainy Day Girl (M35/519) 
 
Prelim 12 NF ponies exc 138 cm 
1st Wayland Timberry (G48/389)   Miss Sophie Albery 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Selina IV (M39/853) 
2nd Meakers Jet (G58/032)   Ms Gail Meaker 
 Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164) Dam: Oakfield Ober Lass (M44/298) 
3rd Pittswood Carmen (M60/251)   Mr & Mrs W O Dibdin 
 Sire: Willoway Dancing Gold (S46/177) Dam: Ashley Coriander (M37/204) 
4th Harwoodhouse Hiccup (G53/107)  Mrs Penelope Jackman 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Falconers Dream Lady (M44/011) 
5th Greencottage Jasmine (M46/644)  Mrs Lorna Wood 
 Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Hurstfield Astra (M28/203) 
6th Mallards Wood Highlight (S59/092)  Miss Beverley Molter 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Spotlight (M46/648) 
 
Prelim 12 Mini rider 
1st Brookshill Moonbeam II (M45/300)  Esme Dovey 
 Sire: Blackwell Romany (S37/212(G)) Dam: Brookshill Goodtime (M41/478) 
 
Novice 24 NF ponies not exc 138 cm 
1st Saris Fingers Crossed (M59/010)  Mrs Sarah J Goddard 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Saris Tarantella (M45/345) 
 
Novice 24 NF ponies exc 138 cm 
1st Hollybrooke Annie II (M51/147)  Vicki Kirkcaldy & Francesca Webb 
 Sire: Burley Branston (S35/164)  Dam: Crabbswood Auntie (M40/012) 
2nd Wayland Timberry (G48/389)   Miss Sophie Albery 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Selina IV (M39/853) 
3rd Harwoodhouse Hiccup (G53/107)  Mrs Penelope Jackman 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Falconers Dream Lady (M44/011) 
4th Greencottage Jasmine (M46/644)  Mrs Lorna Wood 
 Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Hurstfield Astra (M28/203) 
5th Wayland Elderberry (S58/093)  Liz Mansbridge 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
 


